Challenge de la sportivité Seniors au 23 mai (sous réserve des dossiers et/ou procédures en cours)

D1-SENIORS

STADE FLEVILLOIS

U.S. BASSIN DE LONGWY

F.C. PULNOY

F.CTOUL

F.C. DIEULOUARD M.B

ENT.S. CUSTINES-MALLELOY

U.S. BRIOTINE

A.S. LUDRES

A.F. LAXOU SAPINIERE

M.J.C. PICHON F.

C.O.S. VILLERS LES NANCY

A.S. GONDREVILLE

JEUNES CITOYENS EN ACTION

AS LAY ST CHRISTOPHE/BOUXIERES AUX DAMES
ENT. S. VILLERUPT-THIL

F.C. ECROUVES

F.C. SEICHAMPS

ST MAX-ESSEY F.C.

AM.S. DU HAUT DU LIEVRE

C.S. GODBRANGE HUSSIGNY

A.J.S.E. MONTAUVILLE

C. S. PROGRES REHON

U.S. BATILLY

OMNISPORTS FROUARD POMPEY
ENT.S. CRUSNES

JARVILLE J. SECTION F.

C.S. BLENOD

ENTENTE SPORTIVE CONS UGNY VAL DE CHIERS
SPORTING CLUB DE BACCARAT

F.C. HOUDEMONT

A.S. M.J.C. BLAMONT

U.S. LEXY

AV.S. SAULNES LONGLAVILLE

F.C. DOMBASLE SUR MEURTHE

UNION SPORTIVE CONFLANS DONCOURT
JS THILLOISE

A.S.LANEUVEVILLE BOIS-MARAINVIL.
AM. DES CHEMINOTS BLAINVILLE-DAMELEVIERES

Matches
22
20
22
23
22
22
20
21
22
22
22
23
23
21
20
22
22
22
21
20
22
20
20
22
20
22
21
20
22
23
22
20
20
22
20
20
22
22

Pénalités
-21
-20
-23
-30
-31
-31
-30
-32
-35
-36

Pondération
-0,95
-1,00
-1,05
-1,30
-1,41
1,41
-1,50
-1,52
-1,59
-1,64
-1,73
-1,83
-1,83
-1,95
-2,20
-2,27
-2,36
-2,36
2,43
-2,45
-2,45
-2,50
-2,50
-2,55
-2,75
2,77
-2,86
-2,90
-3,09
-3,22
-3,32
-3,55
-3,60
-3,95
-5,55
-8,15

-15,09
-20,64




Challenge de la sportivité Seniors au 23 mai (sous réserve des dossiers et/ou procédures en cours)

DZ-SENIORS Matches Pénalités  Pondération
A.S. DU GRAND COURONNE 20 -7 -0,35
A.S. MERCY LE BAS 19 -17 -0,89
GRPE S.AV. TOMBLAINE 20 -18 -0,90
ENT. S. GORCY COSNES 19 -18 -0,95
A.S. TUCQUEGNIEUX TRIEUX 20 -19 -0,95
A.S. DE VILLEY ST ETIENNE 20 -19 -0,95
FOOTBALL CLUB LUNEVILLE 20 -19 -0,95
F.C. SEICHAMPS 20 -21 -1,05
GRPE S. THIAUCOURT 19 -20 -1,05
C.S. PROGRES REHON 20 -25 -1,25
U.S. VANDOEUVRE 20 -25 -1,25
A.S. CHAVIGNY 20 -26 -1,30
ENT.S. HEILLECOURT 20 -26 -1,30
U.S. ROSIERES AUX SALINES 20 -27 -1,35
AM.S. DOMMARTIN LES TOUL 20 -28 -1,40
AV.S. SAULNES LONGLAVILLE 20 -28 -1,40
ENT.S. VALLEE DE L'OTHAIN 20 -28 -1,40
AVENIR SPORTIF DE COLOMBEY 20 -29 -1,45
A.S. C.DE SAULXURES LES NANCY 20 -30 -1,50
F.R. FAULX 20 -30 -1,50
R.C. CHAMPIGNEULLES 20 -30 -1,50
U.S. JARNY 20 -32 -1,60
GRPE S. NEUVES MAISONS 19 -31 -1,63
0. HAUSSONVILLE 20 -33 -1,65
F.C. DOMBASLE SUR MEURTHE 20 -36 -1,80
ENT.S. BAYON ROVILLE 19 -35 -1,84
A.J. RENE Il FOOTBALL 19 -36 -1,89
ENT. REHON VILLERS MORFONTAINE 20 -39 -1,95
F.C. PULNOY 20 -39 -1,95
G.S. VEZELISE 20 -39 -1,95
MAXEVILLE F. C. 19 -38 -2,00
VAL DE L'ORNE FOOTBALL CLUB 20 -41 -2,05
JEUNES CITOYENS EN ACTION 20 -42 -2,10
ESP. GERBEVILLER 20 -45 -2,25
AM.S. DU HAUT DU LIEVRE 20 -46 -2,30
F. C. MONTOIS 20 -47 -2,35
GROUPE S. HAROUE BENNEY 20 -53 -2,65
C.S. GODBRANGE HUSSIGNY 20 -58 -2,90
A.S. GONDREVILLE 19 -56 -2,95
ENT.S. CUSTINES-MALLELOY 20 -66 -3,30



Challenge de la sportivité Seniors au 23 mai (sous réserve des dossiers et/ou procédures en cours)

DZ-SENIORS Matches Pénalités  Pondération
OMNISPORTS FROUARD POMPEY 19 -67 -3,53
ENT.S. LONGUYONNAISE 20 -72 -3,60
OLYMPIC ST CHARLES HAUCOURT 20 -73 -3,65
FOOTBALL CLUB LUNEVILLE TURC 18 -86 -4,78
ENT. S. LANEUVEVILLOISE 20 -96 -4,80
A.S.J. MAHORAIS DE NANCY 20 -98 -4,90
AV.S. VARANGEVILLE ST-NICOLAS 20 -171 -8,55

F. C. PONT A MOUSSON 19 EXCLUSION




Challenge de la sportivité Seniors au 23 mai (sous réserve des dossiers et/ou procédures en cours)

D3-SENIORS
U.S. BRIOTINE
U.S. BATILLY
AM. DE CHANTEHEUX
C. S. PROGRES REHON
GROUPE S. HAROUE BENNEY
A.S. DE VELAINE EN HAYE
AV.S. SAULNES LONGLAVILLE
U.S. BASSIN DE LONGWY
A.S. BOUXIERES AUX DAMES
A.S.LANEUVEVILLE BOIS-MARAINVIL.
ENTENTE SUD 54
ENT.S. CRUSNES
F.CTOUL
JS THILLOISE
F.C. DIEULOUARD M.B
ENTENTE SPORTIVE CONS UGNY VAL DE CHIERS
A.S. REHAINVILLER HERIMENIL
ENT. NOMENY JEANDELAINCOURT VAL DE SEILLE
M.J.C. PICHON F.
R.C. PIERREPONT
A.S. M.J.C. BLAMONT
A.S. C.DE SAULXURES LES NANCY
A.S. EINVAUX
GPE AM.S. ST CLEMENT LARONXE
STADE FLEVILLOIS
AS LAY ST CHRISTOPHE/BOUXIERES AUX DAMES
FC RICHARDMENIL FLA MER MESSEIN
O. HAUSSONVILLE
FOOTBALL CLUB LUNEVILLE TURC
U.S. INTERCOMMUNALE JAILLON
AM. DES CHEMINOTS BLAINVILLE-DAMELEVIERES
MAXEVILLE F. C.
AM. DU GRAND NANCY FOOTBALL ENTREPRISE
A. F. P VANDOEUVRE
F.C. ECROUVES
F.C. DU PAYS AUDUNOIS
ENT.S. DE LUNEVILLE SIXTE

Matches
18
19
20
18
19
20
18
18
19
20
18
19
18
18
20
17
20
20
18
18
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
18
18
17
20
20
18
19
18
20
20

Pénalités
-5
-6

-10
-9
-10
-11
-10
-10
-11
-12
-11
-12
-12
-12
-14
-12
-15
-15
-14
-14
-16
-18
-19
-19
-19

Pondération
-0,28
-0,32
-0,50
-0,50
-0,53
-0,55
-0,56
-0,56
-0,58
-0,60
-0,61
-0,63
-0,67
-0,67
-0,70
-0,71
-0,75
-0,75
-0,78
-0,78
-0,80
-0,90
-0,95
-0,95
-0,95
-1,10
-1,10
41,11
1,17
-1,18
-1,20
-1,20
-1,28
-1,32
-1,33
-1,35
-1,40



Challenge de la sportivité Seniors au 23 mai (sous réserve des dossiers et/ou procédures en cours)

D3-SENIORS
F.C. DE PONT ST VINCENT
A.J. RENE Il FOOTBALL
GRPE S.AV. TOMBLAINE
G.S. VEZELISE
A.S. MERCY LE BAS
ENT.S. LONGUYONNAISE
A.S. MARS LATOUR
UNION SPORTIVE CONFLANS DONCOURT
AVENIR SPORTIF DE COLOMBEY
F. C. NURHAK
A.S. RECREATIVE AMIS DU PORTUGAL
F. C. CIREY SUR VEZOUZE
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE SOMMERVILLER-VERMOIS
F.C. HOUDEMONT
A.S. ART/MEURTHE BOSSERVILLE LENONCOURT
U.S. ROSIERES AUX SALINES
FOYER RURAL THIAVILLE
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE LATIKI
F.C. ATTON
F.C. MEXY
E. S. BADONVILLER-CELLES/PLAINE

Matches
19
16
18
20
18
18
20
20
17
17
20
20
20
20
19
19
20
18
20
18
20

Pénalités
-27
-24
-27
-31
-29
-29
-34
-34
-30
-30
-37
-37
-39

Pondération
-1,42
-1,50
-1,50
-1,55
-1,61
-1,61
-1,70
-1,70
-1,76
-1,76
-1,85
-1,85
-1,95
-1,95
2,11
-2,26
-2,40
-2,50
-2,60
-4,33
-6,35




Challenge de la sportivité Seniors au 23 mai (sous réserve des dossiers et/ou procédures en cours)

D4 -SENIORS
FOOTBALL CLUB COSNES ET ROMAIN
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE DE BELLEAU
F. C. OTHE-MONTMEDY
R.C. PIERREPONT
F.C. MEXY
F.C. DOMBASLE SUR MEURTHE
U.S. BEUVEILLE
A.S. DE VELAINE EN HAYE
UNION SPORTIVE DES JEUNES DU BASSIN MUSSIPONTAIN
A.S. EVACUATIO
SPORTING CLUB DE BACCARAT
A.S. MEREVILLE
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE SOMMERVILLER-VERMOIS
AM. DE CHANTEHEUX
A.S. MEDECINE LORRAINE
AM.S. DOMMARTIN LES TOUL
ENT. NOMENY JEANDELAINCOURT VAL DE SEILLE
G.S. VEZELISE
U.S. VITERNE ET MADON
U.S. ROSIERES AUX SALINES
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE LATIKI
FRANCS TIREURS MOSELLE LIVERDUN
ESP. GERBEVILLER
A.S. PAGNY S/MOSELLE
F. C. MONTOIS
ET.S. XEUILLEY
F.C. DE PONT ST VINCENT
AS LAY ST CHRISTOPHE/BOUXIERES AUX DAMES
ENT.S. VALLEE MADON
ENTENTE SUD 54
S.C. SAIZERAIS
AVENIR SPORTIF DE COLOMBEY
OLYMPIC ST CHARLES HAUCOURT
F.R. FAULX
F.C. HOUDEMONT
GRPE S. THIAUCOURT
A.S. ART/MEURTHE BOSSERVILLE LENONCOURT
ST MAX-ESSEY F.C.
U.S. FOUG
U.S. BEUVEILLE
U.S. LEXY
E.S. BADONVILLER-CELLES/PLAINE
F.C. LOISY
U.S. MONT BONVILLERS

Matches
12
13
11
11
12
12
12
14
14
17
13
16
12
11
15
18
13
16
18
13
17
13
11
12
12
19
18
14
17
14
14
14
11
12
13
13
18
18
14
12
13
10
12
10

Pénalités

Pondération
0,00
-0,08
-0,09
-0,09
-0,17
-0,25
-0,25
-0,29
-0,29
-0,29
-0,31
-0,31
-0,33
-0,36
-0,40
-0,44
-0,46
-0,50
-0,50
-0,54
-0,59
-0,62
-0,64
-0,67
-0,67
-0,68
-0,72
-0,79
-0,82
-0,86
-0,86
-0,93
-1,00
-1,08
-1,15
-1,15
-1,17
-1,61
-1,64
-1,67
-1,85
-1,90
-2,08
-2,20




